Project:
Type:
Catalog Number:  LCF-xxx
System Component:  Fixture
◆◆◆◆◆ Etched Glass
◆◆◆◆◆ Etched Acrylic
◆◆◆◆◆ Etched Polycarbonate
SPECIFICATIONS:

LUMECHANNEL™ FIBER OPTIC LIGHT BAR FRAME
DCN 650075
Ordering Information
Note:
Standard Frame  1” x 1”
(up to ten feet for all spacing)
Narrow Frame  5/8” x 5/8”
(up to ten feet for 1” and 1/2” spacing)
(up to six feet for 1/4” spacing)
SERIES
EXAMPLE:
LCF  -  7’  -  2  -  15’  -  S  -  W
FINISH
EXTRUSION
 TAIL LENGTH
FRAME LENGTH
SPACING
LCF
SERIES FINISH
-B - Black Anodized
      (standard)
-C - Clear Anodized
-W - White Powder
       Coat
EXTRUSIONTAIL
LENGTH
(Up to 30 feet)
____ ft.
FRAME
LENGTH
 (Up to 10 feet)
____ ft./in.
-1 = 1/4” (High)
-2 = 1/2” (Medium)
-3 =   1”  (Low)
SPACING
(Intensity)
-S  1” x 1” (Standard)
-N   5/8” x 5/8” (Narrow)
NOTE: Drawings Not To Scale
Dim 5/8” Frame 1” Frame
A .60” .90”
B .65” 1.02”
C .79” 1.16”
D 1.40” 2.00”
D
Gasket Material Supplied by